MATERIAL LIST

OMA LMOSOVI0X90\e1O8pPIIS\IN

cioT

V7 34 ITEM] PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 |1431v-203 |HOUSING 1
2 | 431Y-592 [SLIDE PLATE GUIDE 8
__le 18 3 3/4 1 3/4 3 | 431Y-207 |[SLIDE PLATE 1
o TYP TYP TYP 7/16" DIA. HOLE 4 1431v-176 | TRANSITION — DUST TIGHT 1
= 1 1/8 TYP 8 PLCS S [431Y-209 [TOP PLATE 1
<+ = TYP EACH FLANGE 6 | 450vC021 |AIR CYLINDER - 1 1/2” BORE X 6’ STROKE| 1
S ® 4 7 |4s0vcoes [CLEVIS 1
S 3/8 || 8 | 431v 210 | BRACKET I
| TYP S | 450PKk273 |FILTER, REGULATOR, LUBRICATOR 1
& O 10 | 450PA033 |90° TUBING ELBOW (3/8 TUBE - 3/8 MPD) 2
f e ”T:jﬁﬁ — ;—::—7—7— - 11 | 450PKS49 |[NIPPLE - 1/4° X 4" LG, 1
N * I :T I + I ] 12 | 450P—-008 |TUBING - 3/8” 0.D. NYLON 35 FT.
I i | =4 | H‘p 13 | 450PK279 [NIPPLE - 1/4" X 2 1/2" LG, 1
| 3 1/2— 14 | 450PA032 |90° TUBING ELBOW (3/8 TUBE — 1/4 FPD) 1
‘ | S | . o E‘,di:j%fﬂ H ® 15 | 450LE039 |SOLENOID VALVE SERIES 700 W/FLOW CONTROL 1
M| I=aEE =L 16 |1 450vC027 |PIN W/SNAPS !
| : ‘ | | g jgg;gggé EQ;KTEUTBINGFDEAL;DW (3/8 TUBE - 1/4 MPT) . 1FT
@‘ ‘ ﬁ :L fﬁ N ‘b 19 | 450PK242 | BRACKET - F,RL 2
e e fJJ_f 20 | 4500HR00 | 7/16-20 JAM NUT 1
@ % - 21 | 450A-010 |BRONZE BUSHING 8
22 | 450JH171  |1/2-13 X 2’ LG, BHCS. Bl
23 1/2 FLATWASHER 8
24 1/2-13 NUT 3
25 3/8-16 X 1 1/4” LG, HH.CS, 20
~5 3/4" SQUARE= SET REGULATOR 26 3/8 LOCKWASHER 18
AT 80-100 PSI 27 3/8-16 NUT 18
28 5/16-18 X 1" LG HH.CS. 4
AIR INLET \@ 29 5/16 LOCKWASHER 4
1/4” NPT SUPPLY 30 5/16-18 NUT 4
90-120 SUPPLY PRESSURE
26 7/8
- DEEEE) DEE
-
(o0}
: (®
£ /| L dy oo/ dly
IR - Vi A A /
> L — —
o _ L nEa
* ]
=
E| 4-1-98 REDRAWN ON CAD, 450LE039 WAS 450LE0I0 | BB
D | 10-3-91 | ADDED JAM NUT DK
C| 5-15-91 | REMOVED ITEM 22 DK
B | 8-3-8B | ADDED ITEM 23 DRP
A | 8-15-85 | ADDED ITEM 22, ITEM 14 QTY 2 WAS 1
REVISIONS
WM, W] MEYER & SONS, INC.
SKOKIE, ILLINOIS

6 X 6 AR OPERATED SLIDE GATE ASSEMBLY - 1 1/2" BORE X 6" STROKE

SAME HOLE PATTERN

OUR SO NO. REF. S.0. NO.

AS TOP FLANGE

DRAWN s DATE o_og—g5 | DRAWING NUMBER

APPROVED o7y | SCALE 5 g 431Y-099

431Y-117




